WL3296-0600
Finish
Black/White
Material
Aluminium
IP44
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Light source
Light source: Osram SMD LEDs
Output (W): 14.4W (600mA 24V)
Total power consumption (W): 15W
Color temperature: 3000K/4000K
CRI: 90
Photobiological risk: RG1
Real Lumen: 861.35lm
Qty Leds: 1
Lm/Real W: 57.42lm
Life Time: 50.000h L90B20
MacAdam steps: 3
UGR: ＜19
Gear
ACTEC Triac dimmable driver
RS-25-600T 600MA 21-42V
Luminaire
Downlight suitable for indoor and bathroom area
Crossing: No
Warranty: 5 Years
15W LED Mirror light
Description
Easy maintainence;
Low-glare;
Indoor and bathroom use;
h(m)
1
2
3
4
5
Ø(m)
Ø9.51
Ø19.03
Ø28.55
Ø38.07
Ø47.58
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION for 3000K
E(lx)
88.61
22.15
9.85
5.54
3.55
h(m)
1
2
3
4
5
Ø(m)
Ø6.50
Ø13.00
Ø19.49
Ø25.99
Ø32.48
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION for 4000K
E(lx)
62.43
15.61
6.940
3.900
2.500
The photograph may not match the
reference  exactly. Please read the
product description  to identify the finish.
 VJC Lighting Limited    ∣     3F No.36 Guang Chang Bei Rd / Gaobu Town / Dongguan City / Guangdong China∣  523275     ∣     www.vjclighting.com
1 /1
19/07/2024